
Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Karla A. Pena Principal kpena@laredoisd.org 273-3320 205
Melissa Leza Assistant Principal mleza@laredoisd.org 273-3320 16

Nurse
Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Maggie Rodriguez Nurse mrodriguez@laredoisd.org 273-3311 306
Martha Gonzalez Health Assistant mgonzalez1@laredoisd.org 273-3312 306

Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Rosa Vasquez Counselor rvasquez1108@laredoisd.org 273-3309 209
Beth Tijerina Librarian betijerina@laredoisd.org 273-3317 312
Gabriela Banda Instructional Specialist gbanda@laredoisd.org 273-3346 206
Liliana Gutierrez Digital Learning Specialist lgutierrez1@laredoisd.org 273-3318 319
Jessica Acevedo Speech Language Pathologist jacevedo@laredoisd.org 273-3316 301
Lourdes Luna Diagnostician mlluna@laredoisd.org 273-3326 112
Mario Robledo Behavior Specialist mrobledo@laredoisd.org 273-3320 112
Melissa Salazar Occupational Therapy maguayo@laredoisd.org 273-3316 301
Lorena Vigil Physical Therapy lvigil115@laredoisd.org 273-3316 301

Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Sara Lopez Secretary slopez@laredoisd.org 273-3320 Front Office
Belinda Pruneda Attendance Clerk bpruneda@laredoisd.org 273-3322 Front Office
Jessica Tressler Budget Clerk jtressler@laredoisd.org 273-3324 Front Office
Alejandra Cassiano Bilingual Clerk amorales@laredoisd.org 273-3323 105
Diana Cassiano Parent Liaison dcassiano@laredoisd.org 273-3330 201
Martha Patricia Garcia Librarian Aide  mpgarcia@laredoisd.org 273-3317 Library
Maria L. Velasquez Cafeteria Manager mlvelasquez@laredoisd.org 273-3319 Cafeteria
Salamon Gomez Head Custodian sgomez558@laredoisd.org 273-3320 Front Office
Maria D. Galvan Custodian mdgalvan@laredoisd.org 273-3320 Front Office
Juan U. Montes Custodian jumontes@laredoisd.org 273-3320 Front Office

Name Planning Time Email 
Santiago Gutierrez 9:35-10:20 AM sangutierrez123@laredoisd.org 273-3320 K3
Melina Roman 9:35-10:20 AM mroman123@laredoisd.org 273-3320 K2
Roberto Veloz 9:35-10:20 AM  273-3320 K1
Nelly Vazquez 9:35-10:20 AM nvazquez123@laredoisd.org 273-3320 K4
Minerva Torres 9:35-10:20 AM mtorres123@laredoisd.org 273-3320 K6
Veronica Rangel Headstart N/A 273-3320 307
Patricia Patlan Headstart N/A 273-3320 307
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Name Planning Time Email 
Liliana Carillo 1:35 - 2:20 PM lbcarrillo1@laredoisd.org 273-3320 K9
Veronica Pichardo 1:35 - 2:20 PM vcadena111@laredoisd.org 273-3320 K10
Kristina Zepeda 1:35 - 2:20 PM krzepeda@laredoisd.org 273-3320 K8
Moises Linares N/A mlinares@laredoisd.org 273-3320
San Juana Benavides N/A sabenavides@laredoisd.org 273-3320

Name Planning Time Email 
Elsa Cisneros 11:25 AM-12:10 PM eacisneros@laredoisd.org 273-3320 314
Edna Perez 11:25 AM-12:10 PM eaperez@laredoisd.org 273-3320 317
Blanca Nuche 11:25 AM-12:10 PM bnnuche@laredoisd.org 273-3320 313

Name Planning Time Email 
Yvette Gonzalez 8:50-9:35 AM ygonzalez@laredoisd.org 273-3320 318
Maria Zapata 8:50-9:35 AM mlarralde123@laredoisd.org 273-3320 1
Raquel Mohammed 8:50-9:35 AM rmohammed123@laredoisd.org 273-3320 321

Name Planning Time Email 
Graciela Suarez 10:30-11:15 AM idehoyos123@laredoisd.org 273-3320 213
Isabel De Hoyos 10:30-11:15 AM vsandoval123@laredoisd.org 273-3320 210
Veronica Pena 10:30-11:15 AM vsandoval123@laredoisd.org 273-3320 212
Rosa Uvalle 10:30-11:15 AM riuvalle@laredoisd.org 273-3320 211

Name Planning Time Email 
Melinda Valdez 2:40-3:25 PM msvaldez@laredoisd.org 273-3320 217
Selene Espinoza 2:40-3:25 PM sespinoza@laredoisd.org 273-3320 214
Roxana Ochoa 2:40-3:25 PM rochoa@laredoisd.org 273-3320 215

Name Planning Time Email 
Miriam Marron 12:45-1:25 PM mmarronbarajas@laredoisd.org 273-3320 4
Angela Nishiyama 12:45-1:25 PM anishiyama@laredoisd.org 273-3320 218
Viviana Vidal 12:45-1:25 PM vvidal@laredoisd.org 273-3320 6

Name Planning Time Email 
Cesar Trevino FLS cetrevino1101@laredoisd.org 273-3320 304
Rosa Flores N/A rflores1123@laredoisd.org 273-3320 204
Roberto Ortiz N/A bortiz123@laredoisd.org 273-3320 312
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Name Planning Time Email 
Roberto Ydrogo 7:50-8:50 AM rydrogo003@laredoisd.org 273-3320 Gym
Everett Torres 7:50-8:50 AM etorres003@laredoisd.org 273-3320 Gym

Name Planning Time Email 
Jan Mora 7:50-8:50 AM cjmora@laredoisd.org 273-3320 K7

Physical Education (P.E.) Teachers & Paraprofessionals

Music Education
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